
BEL Meisterschaft Langdistanz
Schlierbach 4.9.2022
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Irma COLLIENNE
OLV Eifel
Strecke : D65
Länge : 2880m (Steigung 75m)
Zeit : 0:55:06 (19'08"/km)

6/9 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Lea SWINNEN 0:36:06
2. Bernadette VANDERMEULEN 0:38:33
3. Claire MUYLLAERT 0:39:45

1. 100 00:06:33 242m 27'04"/km
2. 87 00:09:03 00:15:36 580m 15'36"/km
3. 95 00:02:11 00:17:47 132m 16'32"/km
4. 90 00:06:45 00:24:32 433m 15'35"/km
5. 88 00:14:20 00:38:52 581m 24'40"/km
6. 94 00:02:18 00:41:10 149m 15'26"/km
7. 109 00:04:00 00:45:10 224m 17'51"/km
8. 92 00:04:18 00:49:28 204m 21'05"/km
9. 165 00:04:37 00:54:05 99m 46'38"/km

10. 999 00:01:01 00:55:06 97m 10'29"/km
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